-7891 -7901
Lead Screw
For Lead Screw Support Unit Type
Part Number - L - S
MTWK20 - 800 - S90
EA dedicated lead screw configured for bearings, stopper clamp, and a position indicator and a handle. Ordering can be completed only with specifying D, L, and S dimensions.
Type
MMaterial SSurface

performed on the R
part.
Ordering Code  RC
X�Combination
with other R part
alteration is not
available.
FE,FW,FY=0.5mm
Increment
FE=Applied on E
Ordering Code
FE5-FW10-FY1
EFY≤1.0
EFE=0, or FE≥2
E3≤FW≤20
SE,SW,SY=1mm
Increment
SE=Applied on E part
Ordering Code
SE3-SW10-SY7
ESW≥E-2
E3≤SY≤20
ESE=0, or FE≥2
ME=Applied on E part
MR=�Applied on R part and
left end face
Ordering Code ME6
E, R, D ME, MR (Selection Range)
6 3
8 3, 4
10 3, 4, 5
12 3, 4, 5, 6
14 • 15 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
16 • 18 5, 6, 8, 10
20~25 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
X�When combining with an other
alteration, do not specify this alteration
in such a way that the shaft end
thickness becomes less than 1mm.
A=1mm Increment
ZE=Applied on E part
Ordering Code
ZE12-W10-A8
ECan be combined with
Tapped Hole machining
only on the same shaft.
(See P.787 for machining
conditions.)
E5≤A≤20
EZE=E Specified
ZE=E W Selection
6 5
8 6
10 8
12 9, 10
KE, C=1mm increment
EC≤60EKE≥2
ES-C-KE≥2
E�When KE=0, keyway R will be
eliminated on the shaft end side. C
KE=Applied on E part
Ordering Code KE8-C10
E�Applicable to D dimension 16 or more
When a new keyway is added, the O.D.
tolerance for the E part is always ( 0
-0.05 ).
E�Specify the C dimension not to be
bellow b1.